
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017 
07.07.2016 

 

KK - Standardpistole 

 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr Stellung 
Serien Sub 

Total 
Total 

1 2 

1. 23 
Kiefer, Werner 
Sachsen 

10206372 
Wertung 150s 

Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

75 
83 
77 

85 
86 
54 

160 
169 
131 

460 

2. 22 
Hirschbühl, Herrmann 
Sachsen 

10201972 
Wertung 150s 

Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

65 
66 
75 

87 
67 
53 

152 
133 
128 

413 

3. 24 
Walluszik, Matthias 
Sachsen 

10206419 
Wertung 150s 

Wertung 20s 
Wertung 10s 

59 
63 
77 

55 
64 
69 

114 
127 
146 

387 
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